

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5588/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2005 in RA No. 64/2005 & RA No. 65/2005 & RA No. 66/2005 & RA No. 67/2005 & WP No. 11296/2003 & WP No. 11297/2003 & WP No. 11298/2003 & WP No. 28787/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

GOVT. OF T.N. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REG.DEPT.SC/ST&MBC EMP.GEN.WEL.SANG.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5589 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7651 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 01/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. V. Vasudevan,Adv.

Mr. Durgesh Yadav,Adv.

Mr. R. Anand PoolManbhan,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioners may comply with the earlier order before 6.9.2007.Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

List the matter on 6.9.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar