

ITEM NO.4

IN COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 2 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5589/2006

REGISTRATION DEPT.SC/ST & MBC EMP.G.W.S. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date: 07/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER