

\ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.13 SECTION XII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5588/2006
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/02/2005
in WP No. 11296/2003 28/02/2005 in WP No. 11297/2003 28/02/2005 in
WP No. 11298/2003 28/02/2005 in WP No. 28787/2004 09/12/2005 in RA
No. 64/2005 09/12/2005 in RA No. 65/2005 09/12/2005 in RA No.
66/2005 09/12/2005 in RA No. 67/2005 passed by the High Court Of
Madras)

GOVT. OF T.N. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRATION DEPT. SC/ST & ANR. ETC.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 5589/2006

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7651/2006

(With Office Report)

Date : 16/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Madhu Bala)

(Madhu Narula)

Court Master

Court Master