

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 5588/2006
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 28-02-2005
IN WP NOS. 11296 TO 11298 OF 2003 AND 28787 OF 2004 AND DATED 09-
12-2005 IN RA NOS. 64 TO 67 OF 2005 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU AND ANR.ETC.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

REGISTRATION DEPARTMENT SC/ST AND M.B.C.
EMPLOYEES GENERAL WELFARE SANGAM AND ANR.
ETC.

RESPONDENT(S)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 5589/2006 (XII)

SLP(C) NO. 7651/2006 (XII)

Date : 20-03-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For parties (s)

Mr. P. Ramesh, AOR

Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR
Ms. Maitreyee Mishra, Adv.
Mr./Ms. Muthu Velpalani, Adv.

State of T.N.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Ms. Sujatha Bagadhi, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, AOR

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Romil Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Ananya Mukharjee, Adv.
Mr. Akshay R., Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matters after two weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

AR-cum-PS

[ASHA SONI]

BRANCH OFFICER